
Buffalo Battalion – B Co – Orientation Schedule for Fall, 2015 

 

Friday, August 21, 2015 

0600-0900 – Mentors assist with moving new Cadets onto Campus.  

0900-0930 – Cadet Breakfast  

0930-1000 – Welcoming remarks from Commanders 

1000-1200 – Cadet In-processing 

 

Monday, August 24, 2015 

0545-0715 – Introduction to Drill and Ceremony at Mines 

 

Tuesday, August 25, 2015 

0545-0715 Cadet Supply Issue 

 

Wednesday, August 26, 2015 

0545-0715 – Cadre-led Physical Training 

 

Thursday, August 27, 2015 

1145-1330 – Optional PotLuck, Guest Speaker 

Mines ROTC Alumni 

 

Friday, August 28, 2015 

1145-1330 – Potluck at Cadre House, CASA Dept. 

“Effective Study Habits for incoming Freshmen” 

 

Saturday, August 29, 2015 

Human Performance Day 

Events from 0800 until 1830 (meals included) 

Team Building at Red Rocks Amphitheater 

Guest Speakers on Human Performance, Nutrition 

Sports Psychiatrist, and a great Running Clinic 

 

Monday, August 31, 2015 

0515-0715 – Cadet-led Physical Training 

 

Tuesday, September 1, 2015 

0545-0715 – Mentorship and Drill/Ceremony 

 

Wednesday, September 2, 2015 

1145-1330 – Optional PotLuck, Guest Speaker 

“Leadership and Applications” 

 

Thursday, September 3, 2015 

0545-0715 Company Cadet Run 

 

Friday, September 4, 2015 

0700-0900 

Orienteering and Team Building Exercise 

 

 

 


